This product is RoHS compliant.
Re
ct
an
gu
la
r C
on

Positions
Height
(mm)
Contact
Location Type Orientation
Price Each
1 25 100 250
649-62674-241121ALF 62674-241121ALF A 24 2.95 Top Entry ZIF Straight .84 .73 .656 .629
649-62674-301121ALF 62674-301121ALF A 30 2.95 Top Entry ZIF Straight .94 .84 .763 .735
649-62684-401100ALF 62684-401100ALF B 40 2.00 Lower ZIF Right Angle .63 .54 .494 .483
649-62684-501100ALF 62684-501100ALF B 50 2.00 Lower ZIF Right Angle .66 .58 .516 .494
649-62684-322100ALF 62684-322100ALF C 32 2.00 Upper ZIF Right Angle .49 .43 .387 .376
649-62684-402100ALF 62684-402100ALF C 40 2.00 Upper ZIF Right Angle .73 .63 .57 .553
649-62684-502100ALF 62684-502100ALF C 50 2.00 Upper ZIF Right Angle .90 .78 .699 .677
649-SFV5R-2STE1LF SFV5R-2STE1LF D 5 1.8 Upper ZIF Right Angle .67 .58 .528 .511
649-SFV10R-1STE1HLF SFV10R-1STE1HLF D 10 1.8 Lower ZIF Right Angle .51 .46 .429 .404
649-SFV16R-1STE1LF SFV16R-1STE1LF D 16 1.8 Lower ZIF Right Angle .77 .73 .697 .588
649-SFV18R-1STE1LF SFV18R-1STE1LF D 18 1.8 Lower ZIF Right Angle 1.11 1.02 .935 .881
649-SFV18R-2STE1LF SFV18R-2STE1LF D 18 1.8 Upper ZIF Right Angle .70 .64 .591 .559
649-SFV20R-1STE1HLF SFV20R-1STE1HLF D 20 1.8 Lower ZIF Right Angle .79 .78 .534 .454
649-SFV24R-1STE1LF SFV24R-1STE1LF D 24 1.8 Lower ZIF Right Angle 1.25 1.15 1.05 .99
649-SFV24R-2STE1LF SFV24R-2STE1LF D 24 1.8 Upper ZIF Right Angle .87 .76 .666 .655
649-SFV28R-1STE1HLF SFV28R-1STE1HLF D 28 1.8 Lower ZIF Right Angle .77 .67 .565 .546
649-SFV28R-2STE1LF SFV28R-2STE1LF D 28 1.8 Upper ZIF Right Angle .86 .74 .667 .643
649-SFV30R-1STE1HLF SFV30R-1STE1HLF D 30 1.8 Lower ZIF Right Angle .74 .68 .63 .586
649-176529-35105EHLF 10076529-35105EHLF E 35 1.3 Lower ZIF Right Angle .74 .70 .66 .558
649-176529-60105EHLF 10076529-60105EHLF E 60 1.3 Lower ZIF Right Angle .71 .63 .567 .537
649-162827-0410EDLF 10062827-0410EDLF F 4 .7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .25 .23 .204 .199
649-162827-0810EDLF 10062827-0810EDLF F 8 .7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .60 .55 .505 .476
649-162827-1010EDLF 10062827-1010EDLF F 10 .7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .51 .46 .429 .404
A B C D E
F G H I J
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
FCI
Part No. Fig. Number of
Positions
Height
(mm)
Contact
Location Type Orientation
Price Each
1 25 100 250
649-HFW20R-1STE1LF HFW20R-1STE1LF G 20 1.9 Lower Non-ZIF Right Angle .35 .32 .295 .281
649-HLW14S-2C7LF HLW14S-2C7LF H 14 5.9 Top Entry Non-ZIF Straight .11 .10 .089 .08
649-SLW16S-1C7LF SLW16S-1C7LF I 16 5.5 Top Entry ZIF Straight .88 .77 .689 .666
649-SFW4R-1STE1LF SFW4R-1STE1LF J 4 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .50 .45 .419 .393
649-SFW4R-2STE1LF SFW4R-2STE1LF J 4 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle .49 .44 .409 .382
649-SFW4R-3STE1LF SFW4R-3STE1LF J 4 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .46 .42 .397 .37
649-SFW4S-2STE1LF SFW4S-2STE1LF J 4 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .51 .47 .43 .40
649-SFW5R-1STE1LF SFW5R-1STE1LF J 5 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .47 .41 .361 .35
649-SFW5R-2STE1LF SFW5R-2STE1LF J 5 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle .51 .46 .429 .404
649-SFW5S-2STE1LF SFW5S-2STE1LF J 5 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .47 .41 .383 .369
649-SFW10R-1STE1LF SFW10R-1STE1LF J 10 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .59 .54 .505 .47
649-SFW10R-2STE1LF SFW10R-2STE1LF J 10 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle .68 .65 .57 .53
649-SFW10S-2STE1LF SFW10S-2STE1LF J 10 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .55 .50 .462 .437
649-SFW12R-1STE1LF SFW12R-1STE1LF J 12 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .53 .48 .44 .415
649-SFW12R-2STE1LF SFW12R-2STE1LF J 12 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle .64 .58 .517 .499
649-SFW12S-2STE1LF SFW12S-2STE1LF J 12 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .49 .44 .408 .381
649-SFW14R-1STE1LF SFW14R-1STE1LF J 14 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .47 .40 .366 .355
649-SFW14S-2STE1LF SFW14S-2STE1LF J 14 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .61 .53 .449 .442
649-SFW16R-2STE1LF SFW16R-2STE1LF J 16 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle .54 .49 .451 .426
649-SFW16S-2STE1LF SFW16S-2STE1LF J 16 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .69 .58 .517 .482
649-SFW18R-1STE1LF SFW18R-1STE1LF J 18 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .57 .48 .401 .389
649-SFW18R-2STE1LF SFW18R-2STE1LF J 18 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle 1.35 1.01 .685 .662
649-SFW18S-2STE1LF SFW18S-2STE1LF J 18 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .72 .68 .642 .542
649-SFW20R-1STE1LF SFW20R-1STE1LF J 20 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .94 .86 .795 .747
649-SFW20R-2STE1LF SFW20R-2STE1LF J 20 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle .65 .59 .567 .543
649-SFW24R-1STE1LF SFW24R-1STE1LF J 24 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .64 .59 .553 .518
649-SFW24R-2STE1LF SFW24R-2STE1LF J 24 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle .92 .79 .71 .688
649-SFW26R-1STE1LF SFW26R-1STE1LF J 26 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle 1.06 .89 .785 .758
649-SFW26R-2STE1LF SFW26R-2STE1LF J 26 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle 1.20 1.16 .774 .758
649-SFW26S-2STE1LF SFW26S-2STE1LF J 26 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .70 .64 .591 .559
649-SFW30R-1STE1LF SFW30R-1STE1LF J 30 2.7 Lower ZIF Right Angle .78 .67 .609 .597
649-SFW30R-2STE1LF SFW30R-2STE1LF J 30 2.7 Upper ZIF Right Angle 1.06 .91 .808 .78
649-SFW30S-2STE1LF SFW30S-2STE1LF J 30 3.6 Top Entry ZIF Straight .78 .71 .653 .616